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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.66 200 M Free Style - Boys Under 
15  
RECORD: 01:56.07 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tejas Date CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Arnav Agrawal Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Jatin Singh MSP __:___.___ 

4 Saksham Jha GAET __:___.___ 

5 Arush Kapase Country Club __:___.___ 

6 Ishaan Lalvani Celebration __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anshul Chavan Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Vijay Gupta PSP __:___.___ 

3 Jawad Jariwala YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Shaan Patel WSC __:___.___ 

5 Kushal Mohta Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Rishabh Said MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Om Raut MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Vedant Parekh Otters __:___.___ 

3 Manas Chorge GAET __:___.___ 

4 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Aditya Mhapralkar MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Harsh Jagtap Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Allen Andrew Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Vaishnav Mahadik PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Bapna GAF __:___.___ 

4 Vinit Mane GSC __:___.___ 

5 Dev Ambokar MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.72 200 M Free Style - Girls Under 
15  
RECORD: 02:10.06 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Khushi Deshmukh PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Stuti Daga Otters __:___.___ 

4 Shanaya Karkhanis Otters __:___.___ 

5 Janvi Gholap GSC __:___.___ 

 

 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Alizeh Mehta Otters __:___.___ 

2 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

3 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Saee Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Jispa Doshi GAF __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.1 50 M Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 00:23.01 Varun Divgikar (Otters) (2007) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ayush Bhansali Otters __:___.___ 

3 Girish Shetty Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Bhavin Makwana Renaissance __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siddhant Jaitapkar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Neym Rizvi GAET __:___.___ 

4 Siddhesh Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Indranil Kadam MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryan Dadiala Celebration __:___.___ 

2 Pranav Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Dandekar GAET __:___.___ 

4 Siddharth Thakkar GSC __:___.___ 

5 Nitin Dumbre MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Shubham Kale YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

2 Siddharth Sankhe Otters __:___.___ 

3 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aniket Jagtap PSP __:___.___ 

6 Rushabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.10 50 M Free Style - Women  
RECORD: 00:26.71 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anuva Kapoor CCI __:___.___ 

3 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

5 Chaitra Parab Ozone __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.37 50 M Free Style - Boys Under 
11  
RECORD: 00:29.69 Vinit Mane (GSC) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shamit Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Shravan Chikane Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Dev Mogha NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Eishaan Nandi CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Hrishikesh Sinha Renaissance __:___.___ 

3 Ishaan Motwani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Shravan Ghanekar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Atharv Natekar PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Daman Shah MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Ranbirvardhan Thadani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Om Kanse PSP __:___.___ 

4 Tejoshnanda Chilakalapudi GSC __:___.___ 

5 Agastya Shah Otters __:___.___ 

6 Krishna Nischol Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yash Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Kayaan Parmar MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Vedanth Bharadwaj CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Rishan Arya Otters __:___.___ 

5 Shreyas Temkar MSP __:___.___ 

6 Anvesh Harne GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sagar Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Rishit Bhansali Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Dinakaran Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Aryavrat Halunde CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vignesh Gajul GAF __:___.___ 

2 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Rishabh Asudani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Shreetej Hadge GAF __:___.___ 

5 Kush Moriani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Om Nalawade PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

2 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

3 Ronak Sawant GAF __:___.___ 

4 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Prithvi Poojary CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Neal Timblo Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.43 50 M Free Style - Girls Under 
11  
RECORD: 00:30.03 Vedika Amin (Otters) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarya Morde Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Azadeh Rastogi Otters __:___.___ 

3 Gauri Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Samara Sujan Otters __:___.___ 

5 Vivaana Gurbani Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rashi Valecha GSC __:___.___ 

2 Rabhya Singh Otters __:___.___ 

3 Neha Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Aslesha Bakshi GAF __:___.___ 

5 Mihika Desai GAET __:___.___ 

6 Vritika Sampat Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Saeesha Wade GAET __:___.___ 

2 Keren Wadhwani GAF __:___.___ 

3 Anika Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

4 Mihika Kolambekar PSP __:___.___ 

5 Shravani Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Ananya Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Natanya George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Pragati Jha GAET __:___.___ 

3 Arushi Velde GAF __:___.___ 

4 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Leia Sadanah GAF __:___.___ 

6 Alefiya Dhansura Radio Club __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kimaya Fonseca GAET __:___.___ 

2 Siya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

3 Zara Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

4 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

5 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

6 Samriddha Dutta CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aahana Manglam Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Kiara Bangera GAF __:___.___ 

4 Anaya Punamiya GAF __:___.___ 

5 Dia Makhecha GAF __:___.___ 

6 Pushya Sahajwani GAF __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.53 100 M Free Style - Boys Under 
13  
RECORD: 00:58.85 Saumya Vora (NSCI) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Taha Jariwala YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Karnit Shah Country Club __:___.___ 

4 Aayush Vast CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yash Panchal Country Club __:___.___ 

3 Rohan Kalia Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Tushar Ingale Country Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kahan Doshi GSC __:___.___ 

2 Samagya Sharma JVPG __:___.___ 

3 Neel Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Tejas Mhatre MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Madhavan GSC __:___.___ 

6 Srish Maulik GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rudra Maharao MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Navya Mahendru Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Siddhant Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Mayuresh Khandtare MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Soham Jadhav MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Omkar Rane MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Om Parab GSC __:___.___ 

2 Dhruv Kotian MSP __:___.___ 

3 Akshay Mhatre PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Yash Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Sagnik Ulvekar MSP __:___.___ 

6 Arhaan Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aaryan Raorane PSP __:___.___ 

2 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

4 Arjun Rawool Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Reyan Gada GAF __:___.___ 

6 Varad Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Agrim Solanki YMCA __:___.___ 

3 L. Shresht MSP __:___.___ 

4 Sarvesh Bagkar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Aaradhya Pilane PSP __:___.___ 

6 Nirav Heliya YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 8 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditya Shah GSC __:___.___ 

2 Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Arjunveer Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Manav Gupta PSP __:___.___ 

5 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Naval Makwana YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 9 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Soham Athalye GSC __:___.___ 

3 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

4 Angath Sadanah GAF __:___.___ 

5 Gaurav Upadhyay GAF __:___.___ 

6 Hrishikesh Bhoir PSP __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.59 100 M Free Style - Girls Under 
13  
RECORD: 01:00.67 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aarya Wad CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Manjiri Chalke MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Anoushka Nevrekar GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ananya Srinivasan NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Anaya Nath Otters __:___.___ 

4 Diva Mogha NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Meesha Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Drishti Rathod Renaissance __:___.___ 

2 Srushti Tambe MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Shraddha Shetty Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Saee Chavan GSC __:___.___ 

5 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Anamika Rastogi Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Durva Redkar GAET __:___.___ 

2 Dayita Bangera GAET __:___.___ 

3 Saarah Dhansura Radio Club __:___.___ 

4 Khyati Gholap GSC __:___.___ 

5 Deeva Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Amy Rathod Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Priya Pherwani NSCI __:___.___ 

2 Stuti Bhatia GAF __:___.___ 

3 Evanka Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Fareyha Amin YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Anagha Srinivasan NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dia Daryanani Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

4 Arshia Vora NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Ariaa Sheth GAF __:___.___ 

6 Mallika Dasgupta Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Palak Dhami GAF __:___.___ 

2 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

3 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

5 Sanjiti Saha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.19 25 M Free Style - Boys Under 
7  
RECORD: 00:17.18 Harshvardhan Sukumar (GAET) 
(2003) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dhruv Seth Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Giridhari Kaushik Otters __:___.___ 

3 Aarav Pandey Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Vivan Rewri Otters __:___.___ 

5 Ayaan Bhagat Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vihaan Gadre Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Shray Bhalla Celebration __:___.___ 

3 Vidan Gupta Vibgyor High __:___.___ 

4 Shaurya Lalwani Celebration __:___.___ 

5 Allen Eduari GSC __:___.___ 

6 Siddharth Kartik Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Param Purohit CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Fateh Singh GSC __:___.___ 

4 Viraj Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

5 Aarush Arekar Vibgyor High __:___.___ 

6 Rutuj Vakhariya GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.23 25 M Free Style - Girls Under 
7  
RECORD: 00:17.39 Anannya Nayak (Ozone) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anvi Deshwal MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Aditi Narayan MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Krisha Karanjkar MSP __:___.___ 

4 Samaira Agarwal Otters __:___.___ 

5 Saanvi Deshwal MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Sanskriti Vora Billabong __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anaaya Narula Otters __:___.___ 

2 Trisha Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Khushi Maru Vibgyor High __:___.___ 

4 Nivedita Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

6 Esha Soni Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Tiara Singh GSC __:___.___ 

3 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Avishka Parikh Celebration __:___.___ 

5 Alisha Choudhari CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Sharvi Sawant MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.28 50 M Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 9  
RECORD: 00:42.62 Omkar Nehete (MCF) (2008) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aditya Merchant Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Abdulqadir Hararwala Otters __:___.___ 

4 Shubham Joshi MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jay Bhansali Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Shaunak Raje Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Aarav Kar Renaissance __:___.___ 

5 Kalash Kodikal Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Noah DSouza Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Farhan Amin YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Shaurya Trikha Celebration __:___.___ 

5 Amay Rathod Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Nevaan Tejwan The Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ayaan Shankta Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Kshiraj Gidwani NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Shah Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Reyansh Sharma MSP __:___.___ 

5 Namit Maheshwari GSC __:___.___ 

6 Neil Hannur CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arsh Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Kavir Kothari NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Evyaan Shaw Celebration __:___.___ 

4 Huzaifa Poonawala Radio Club __:___.___ 

5 Debeshwar Mukherjee GAF __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Mhapralkar MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arth Gupta Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Malik Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Archit Morvekar PSP __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Sangle PSP __:___.___ 

5 Rohit Mahadik YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Parth Jain PSP __:___.___ 

3 Jeet Patil MSP __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

5 Shardul Mhatre MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Zia Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.33 50 M Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 9  
RECORD: 00:44.36 Kenisha Gupta (Radio Club) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Safiya Shamsi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Shaina Agarwal Otters __:___.___ 

3 Shreelekha Todi Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Charvi Kale CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kavya Tejwani The Club __:___.___ 

2 Tarini Arora Otters __:___.___ 

3 Antara Agarwal Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Vamika D. Celebration __:___.___ 

5 Mishti Shah GSC __:___.___ 

6 Alisha Chawla Renaissance __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Meher Bath Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

3 Anjali Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

4 Pujita Mohta Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Trisha Menon GSC __:___.___ 

6 Jiya Sawant MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarushi Sharma GSC __:___.___ 

2 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Neem Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Aanchal Yadav Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Svechaa Jain GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.6 100 M Butterfly Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:58.23 Jason Smith (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharva Dandekar GAET __:___.___ 

3 Siddharth Thakkar GSC __:___.___ 

4 Aryaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

5 Rushabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siddharth Sankhe Otters __:___.___ 

3 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aniket Jagtap PSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.15 100 M Butterfly Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:03.25 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.78 4 x 50 M Medley Relay - Boys 
Under 13-15  
RECORD: 02:04.85 Otters (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 GAF Team GAF __:___.___ 

3 MLWB Team MLWB __:___.___ 

4 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

5 Forest Club Team Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

2 PSP Team A PSP __:___.___ 

3 PMHB Team PMHB __:___.___ 

4 PSP Team B PSP __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.80 4 x 50 M Medley Relay - Girls 
Under 13-15  
RECORD: 02:10.52 Khar Gym (2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

2 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team C Otters __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

5 NSCI Team NSCI __:___.___ 

6 GAF Team GAF __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.42 200 M Individual Medley - 
Boys Under 11  
RECORD: 02:41.45 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tejoshnanda Chilakalapudi GSC __:___.___ 

3 Agastya Shah Otters __:___.___ 

4 Kayaan Parmar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Vedanth Bharadwaj CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ishaan Motwani Otters __:___.___ 

2 Ranbirvardhan Thadani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Rishan Arya Otters __:___.___ 

4 Atharv Natekar PSP __:___.___ 

5 Krishna Nischol Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Om Nalawade PSP __:___.___ 

2 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

3 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Dinakaran Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

2 Rishabh Asudani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Ronak Sawant GAF __:___.___ 

5 Prithvi Poojary CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Neal Timblo Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.48 200 M Individual Medley - 
Girls Under 11  
RECORD: 02:42.13 Sanjiti Saha (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mihika Desai GAET __:___.___ 

2 Natanya George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Gauri Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Anika Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

6 Kimaya Fonseca GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Samara Sujan Otters __:___.___ 

2 Vritika Sampat Otters __:___.___ 

3 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Shravani Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Vivaana Gurbani Otters __:___.___ 

6 Rabhya Singh Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mihika Kolambekar PSP __:___.___ 

2 Aahana Manglam Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Siya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

4 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

5 Zara Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

6 Saeesha Wade GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Pushya Sahajwani GAF __:___.___ 

3 Anaya Punamiya GAF __:___.___ 

4 Kiara Bangera GAF __:___.___ 

5 Samriddha Dutta CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Pragati Jha GAET __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.20 25 M Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 7  
RECORD: 00:22.20 Omkar Nehete (MCF) (2006) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ayaan Bhagat Otters __:___.___ 

2 Viraj Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

3 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Siddharth Kartik Otters __:___.___ 

5 Allen Eduari GSC __:___.___ 

6 Giridhari Kaushik Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vidan Gupta Vibgyor High __:___.___ 

2 Shaurya Lalwani Celebration __:___.___ 

3 Fateh Singh GSC __:___.___ 

4 Param Purohit CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Aarush Arekar Vibgyor High __:___.___ 

6 Shray Bhalla Celebration __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.24 25 M Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 7  
RECORD: 00:23.53 Anannya Nayak (Ozone) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

2 Samaira Agarwal Otters __:___.___ 

3 Avishka Parikh Celebration __:___.___ 

4 Nivedita Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Krisha Karanjkar MSP __:___.___ 

6 Sanskriti Vora Billabong __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sharvi Sawant MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Tiara Singh GSC __:___.___ 

3 Alisha Choudhari CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Maru Vibgyor High __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.69 100 M Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 15  
RECORD: 01:00.38 Jason Smith (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arush Kapase Country Club __:___.___ 

2 Harsh Jagtap Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Aditya Mhapralkar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Awad GSC __:___.___ 

5 Kunal Shroff PSP __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vivaan Mansukhani GAET __:___.___ 

2 Vedant Parekh Otters __:___.___ 

3 Samyak Narnaware Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

5 Om Raut MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Soham Chikane MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dev Ambokar MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Saksham Jha GAET __:___.___ 

3 Vinit Mane GSC __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Bapna GAF __:___.___ 

5 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Manas Chorge GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.75 100 M Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 15  
RECORD: 01:06.19 Avantika Chavan (Khar Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Stuti Daga Otters __:___.___ 

3 Shanaya Karkhanis Otters __:___.___ 

4 Devina Mogha NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Aditi Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aarya Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Janhvi Joshi GAET __:___.___ 

4 Khushi Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Alizeh Mehta Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

2 Jispa Doshi GAF __:___.___ 

3 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Saee Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Khushi Deshmukh PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Janvi Gholap GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.30 50 M Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 9  
RECORD: 00:36.26 Yudhishthir Jaising (Otters) (2004) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ayaan Shankta Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Abdulqadir Hararwala Otters __:___.___ 

4 Yuvaditya Deora JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Malik Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kalash Kodikal Otters __:___.___ 

2 Shaurya Trikha Celebration __:___.___ 

3 Evyaan Shaw Celebration __:___.___ 

4 Noah DSouza Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Neil Hannur CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arsh Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Debeshwar Mukherjee GAF __:___.___ 

3 Archit Morvekar PSP __:___.___ 

4 Zia Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Amay Rathod Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Reyansh Sharma MSP __:___.___ 

2 Huzaifa Poonawala Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Rohit Mahadik YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Namit Maheshwari GSC __:___.___ 

6 Dhruv Shah Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

2 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

3 Parth Jain PSP __:___.___ 

4 Shardul Mhatre MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Jeet Patil MSP __:___.___ 

6 Arth Gupta Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.35 50 M Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 9  
RECORD: 00:35.32 Gayatri Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) 
(1996) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Zoya Shaikh Celebration __:___.___ 

2 Jiya Sawant MSP __:___.___ 

3 Tarini Arora Otters __:___.___ 

4 Mishti Shah GSC __:___.___ 

5 Shaina Agarwal Otters __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aanchal Yadav Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Anjali Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Aarushi Sharma GSC __:___.___ 

4 Meher Bath Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Svechaa Jain GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Neem Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Trisha Menon GSC __:___.___ 

3 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

6 Pujita Mohta Ozone __:___.___ 

 
INTERVAL 

SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.7 200 M Individual Medley - Men  
RECORD: 02:13.60 Jason Smith (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rushabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

2 Siddharth Sankhe Otters __:___.___ 

3 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aniket Jagtap PSP __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Dandekar GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.16 200 M Individual Medley - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:27.39 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.56 100 M Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 13  
RECORD: 01:06.31 Aryan Bhosale (Forest Club) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Srish Maulik GAF __:___.___ 

3 Kahan Doshi GSC __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Shah GSC __:___.___ 

5 Angath Sadanah GAF __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddhant Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Yash Patil PSP __:___.___ 

3 Om Parab GSC __:___.___ 

4 Dhruv Kotian MSP __:___.___ 

5 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Sarvesh Bagkar MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Hrishikesh Bhoir PSP __:___.___ 

2 Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Nirav Heliya YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Reyan Gada GAF __:___.___ 

5 Manav Mehta GSC __:___.___ 

6 Sagnik Ulvekar MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arjunveer Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

2 Naval Makwana YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

4 Soham Athalye GSC __:___.___ 

5 Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.62 100 M Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 13  
RECORD: 01:12.30 Neha Prasad (Khar Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anagha Srinivasan NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Anaya Nath Otters __:___.___ 

5 Anoushka Nevrekar GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Khyati Gholap GSC __:___.___ 

2 Priya Pherwani NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Dayita Bangera GAET __:___.___ 

4 Vedika Prabhudesai Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Amy Rathod Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Mallika Dasgupta Otters __:___.___ 

3 Evanka Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

5 Arshia Vora NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Durva Redkar GAET __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sanjiti Saha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

3 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

4 Palak Dhami GAF __:___.___ 

5 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.40 50 M Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 11  
RECORD: 00:34.74 Sagar Patil (Khar Gym) (2002) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dev Mogha NSCI __:___.___ 

2 Ishaan Motwani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Om Kanse PSP __:___.___ 

4 Krishna Nischol Otters __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shreyas Temkar MSP __:___.___ 

2 Rishan Arya Otters __:___.___ 

3 Ranbirvardhan Thadani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Yash Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Kayaan Parmar MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Agastya Shah Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vedanth Bharadwaj CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Kush Moriani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

5 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Neal Timblo Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prithvi Poojary CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Rishabh Asudani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Ronak Sawant GAF __:___.___ 

4 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Dinakaran Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.46 50 M Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 11  
RECORD: 00:34.46 Vedika Amin (Otters) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aarya Morde Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Gauri Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Mihika Desai GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Samara Sujan Otters __:___.___ 

3 Rashi Valecha GSC __:___.___ 

4 Vivaana Gurbani Otters __:___.___ 

5 Rabhya Singh Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shravani Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Vritika Sampat Otters __:___.___ 

3 Neha Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Keren Wadhwani GAF __:___.___ 

5 Saeesha Wade GAET __:___.___ 

6 Aslesha Bakshi GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Natanya George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Kimaya Fonseca GAET __:___.___ 

4 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Mihika Kolambekar PSP __:___.___ 

6 Anika Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Zara Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

2 Aahana Manglam Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Samriddha Dutta CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Siya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

5 Ananya Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Leia Sadanah GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pushya Sahajwani GAF __:___.___ 

2 Dia Makhecha GAF __:___.___ 

3 Anaya Punamiya GAF __:___.___ 

4 Kiara Bangera GAF __:___.___ 

5 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

6 Pragati Jha GAET __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.67 100 M Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 15  
RECORD: 01:09.92 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Guru Prasad MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Anshul Chavan Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Shaan Patel WSC __:___.___ 

5 Ganesh Gurkhe MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kushal Mohta Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Manas Chorge GAET __:___.___ 

3 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Jawad Jariwala YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Ishaan Lalvani Celebration __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vedant Parekh Otters __:___.___ 

2 Dev Ambokar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Samyak Narnaware Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Saksham Jha GAET __:___.___ 

5 Kunal Shroff PSP __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Mhapralkar MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Soham Chikane MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Om Gawand MSP __:___.___ 

3 Vinit Mane GSC __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Bapna GAF __:___.___ 

5 Bhavik Baruah MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.73 100 M Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 15  
RECORD: 01:16.78 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aarya Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Khushi Deshmukh PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Sanika Merchant Radio Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Devina Mogha NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Khushi Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

5 Janhvi Joshi GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Janvi Gholap GSC __:___.___ 

2 Shanaya Karkhanis Otters __:___.___ 

3 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Stuti Daga Otters __:___.___ 

5 Alizeh Mehta Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aditi Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.54 200 M Free Style - Boys 
Under 13  
RECORD: 02:08.52 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Naval Makwana YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Taha Jariwala YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Agrim Solanki YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Reyan Gada GAF __:___.___ 

2 Aditya Shah GSC __:___.___ 

3 Sarvesh Bagkar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Madhavan GSC __:___.___ 

5 Srish Maulik GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sagnik Ulvekar MSP __:___.___ 

2 Arhaan Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Manav Gupta PSP __:___.___ 

4 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Akshay Mhatre PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Dhruv Kotian MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Varad Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

4 L. Shresht MSP __:___.___ 

5 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

6 Nirav Heliya YMCA __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Hrishikesh Bhoir PSP __:___.___ 

2 Arjunveer Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

3 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

4 Angath Sadanah GAF __:___.___ 

5 Soham Athalye GSC __:___.___ 

6 Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.60 200 M Free Style - Girls 
Under 13  
RECORD: 02:12.43 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anoushka Nevrekar GSC __:___.___ 

2 Saee Chavan GSC __:___.___ 

3 Ananya Srinivasan NSCI __:___.___ 

4 Anagha Srinivasan NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Khyati Gholap GSC __:___.___ 

6 Saarah Dhansura Radio Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Dayita Bangera GAET __:___.___ 

4 Priya Pherwani NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Fareyha Amin YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Anaya Nath Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

2 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Nishka Mehta GAF __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Dia Daryanani Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Mallika Dasgupta Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Evanka Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

3 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

5 Palak Dhami GAF __:___.___ 

6 Ariaa Sheth GAF __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.2 100 M Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 00:51.98 Varun Divgikar (Otters) (2007) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Bhavin Makwana Renaissance __:___.___ 

3 Nitin Dumbre MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Neym Rizvi GAET __:___.___ 

5 Girish Shetty Renaissance __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pranav Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Siddharth Thakkar GSC __:___.___ 

4 Rushabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

5 Shubham Kale YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

2 Siddharth Sankhe Otters __:___.___ 

3 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aniket Jagtap PSP __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Dandekar GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.11 100 M Free Style - Women  
RECORD: 00:57.47 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anuva Kapoor CCI __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.49 4 x 50 M Free Style Relay - 
Boys Under 7-11  
RECORD: 02:10.24 Otters (2008) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 GAF Team GAF __:___.___ 

2 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

3 PSP Team B PSP __:___.___ 

4 PSP Team A PSP __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

6 CSMSS Team CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.51 4 x 50 M Free Style Relay - 
Girls Under 7-11  
RECORD: 02:15.90 Khar Gym (2004) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 GAF Team GAF __:___.___ 

3 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

3 PMHB Team PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

5 Khar Gym Team B Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.39 EVENT NO.8 4 x 50 M Free Style Relay - 
Men  
RECORD: 01:38.25 Khar Gym (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team C Otters __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

5 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.40 EVENT NO.17 4 x 50 M Free Style Relay - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:50.53 Khar Gym (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.41 EVENT NO.81 50 M Free Style - Men 31-40  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shriram Mestry Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Joshua Joseph MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Rupesh Palve Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Shakir Khan Renaissance __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.42 EVENT NO.82 50 M Free Style - Women 31-
40  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Varsha Manglam Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Mayini Pidale GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.43 EVENT NO.85 50 M Free Style - Men 41-50  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nirmal Jain MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Manish Jakariya PSP __:___.___ 

4 Ajay Pillai MSP __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.44 EVENT NO.86 50 M Free Style - Women 41-
50  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Sukhjit Kaur CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.45 EVENT NO.89 50 M Free Style - Men 51 & 
above  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sharad Shenoy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Jayshil Marfatia MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Anand Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sanjiv Mehta Otters __:___.___ 

3 Sundeep Nagpal Otters __:___.___ 

4 Ganesh Ghadge PSP __:___.___ 

5 Rakesh Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.46 EVENT NO.90 50 M Free Style - Women 51 
& above  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sunita Kawthankar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Sangeeta Mathur Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Neeta Relwani Otters __:___.___ 

 


